Bubbles & Whites

Champagne & Sparkling

3
13
1
22
8
6
31
2
940
25
9
99
43
10
47
5
45
30

Benvolio, Prosecco (187mL split)

Chandon Rosé (187mL split)

Delamotte Brut

Dom Perignon Brut rated 98pts JS

Domaine Carneros Brut

Henriot Brut

J Brut Cuvée 20

La Marca, Prosecco

Marenco Strev, Moscato d’Asti DOCG
Moét & Chandon Impérial

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut (187mL split)
Pol Clement, Blanc de Blancs Brut
Taittinger Brut, La Francaise

Telmont Reserve Brut (HALF BOTTLE)
Veuve Clicquot “La Grande Dame”

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (HALF BOTTLE)

Chardonnay

100
137
101
125
102
116
103
119
130
110
122
129
143
109
124
128
126

Angeline

Beringer, “Private Reserve”

Cakebread

Chalkhill

Chateau Montelena

Dumol

Far Niente

Flowers

Frank Family

Kendall Jackson, “Reserve” (HALF BOTTLE)
Kistler, “Les Noisetiers”

Levendi, “Perspective”

Nickel & Nickel, “Truchard”

Rombauer

Sea Smoke, Estate Vineyard

Sonoma Cutrer, “Russian River Ranches”
Stags’ Leap Winery

Domestic

205
210
213
214
215

Import
223
318
324
333
305
306
302
310
221
501
503

Sauvignon Blanc, Groth

Sauvignon Blanc, Bella Union by Far Niente
Sauvignon Blanc, Murphy Goode (HALF BOTTLE)
Dry Riesling, Trefethen Estate

Pinot Gris, Etude

Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven

Rioja Blanco Blend, Bodegas Izadi

Chablis, Domaine William Fevre
Pouilly-Fuissé, Joseph Drouhin
Puligny-Montrachet, Bouchard Pére & Fils
Chassagne-Montrachet, Bouchard Pére & Fils
Bouchard Pére & Fils, Beaune 1er Cru (HALF BOTTLE)
Sancerre, Chateau Langlois

Rosé, Fabre en Provence

Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita

Pinot Grigio, Scarpetta
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Veneto, Italy

Napa Valley

Cote des Blancs, France
Champagne, France
Napa Valley
Champagne, France
Napa Valley
Veneto, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Epernay, France
Epernay, France
France

Champagne, France
Damery, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France

California Central Coast
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Russian River
Napa Valley
Russian River
Napa Valley
Sonoma Coast
Napa Valley
California
Sonoma Coast
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Santa Rita Hills
Russian River
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
California North Coast
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Marlborough, New Zealand

Rioja, Spain
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Loire Valley, France

Cotes de Provence, France

Alto Adige, Italy
Friuli, Italy

NV
NV
NV
2013
2019
NV
NV
NV
2019
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2015
NV
NV
NV

2022
2020
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022

2023
2021
2019
2022
2019

2023
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2022
2021
2021
2021

$18
$22
$105
$550
$92
$95
$66
$49
$52
$139
$29
$59
$129
$59
$395
$165
$139
$79

$58
$82
$110
$70
$119
$129
$110
$87
$78
$28
$149
$76
$105
$99
$179
$68
$82

$66
$59
$28
$59
$55

$62
$65
$85
$97
$185
$175
$75
$85
$58
$75
$58



623
662
628
629
631
695
672
619
686
691
602
613
640
609
655
606
607
644
693
610
603
626
657
677
682
637
652
664
698
683
625
675
641
636
699
668
697
661
611
645
692
646
612
648
690
694
604
649
651
635

Domestic Cabernet Sauvignon

Austin Hope (1L)

Bella Union by Far Niente

Beringer, “Private Reserve” rated 99pts JS
Beringer, “Private Reserve” rated 98pts JS
Beringer, “Private Reserve”

Beringer, “Distinction Series”

BV Georges de Latour, “Private Reserve” rated 100pts JS

BV Rutherford, “Reserve”
Cakebread

Caymus “Special Select”

Caymus (1L)

Chateau Montelena

Coppola, “Director's Cut”

Daou

Daou, “Reserve”

Daou, “Soul of a Lion”

Daou, “Soul of a Lion” (1.5L)
Darioush

Duckhorn

Far Niente “Oakville”

Faust

Frank Family

Frank Family, “Reserve”

Groth, “Oakville”

Groth, “Reserve”

Hall, “Cellar Select”

Heitz Cellars

Hundred Acre, “Dark Ark” rated 99pts JD, RP
Jayson by Pahimeyer

Jordan

Joseph Phelps

Justin

Kendall Jackson, “Reserve” (HALF BOTTLE)
Lancaster Estate

Levendi, “Stagecoach”

Louis Martini, “Winemaker’s Selection”
Martin Ray, “Synthesis”

Nickel & Nickel, “CC Ranch”

One Stone by Ancient Peaks

Post & Beam by Far Niente
Postmark by Duckhorn

Road Trip, “The Bronco”

SALT Vine

Sequoia Grove

Silver Oak

Simi, “Landslide”

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, “Artemis”
Stags’ Leap Winery

Stags’ Leap Winery (HALF BOTTLE)
Stonestreet, “Estate Cuvée”
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Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Sonoma County
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley

2022
2021
2016
2017
2018
2017
2019
2019
2021
2018
2021
2019
2020
2022
2021
2020
2018
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2018
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2022
2019
2017
2015
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2017

$110
$105
$385
$375
$365
$115
$385
$168
$199
$429
$230
$162
$78
$74
$135
$299
$675
$255
$108
$282
$148
$115
$190
$110
$289
$115
$162
$1200
$162
$145
$197
$84
$32
$225
$145
$72
$82
$198
$58
$96
$55
$115
$299
$110
$192
$82
$172
$139
$72
$95



Other Domestic Reds

Pinot Noir

790
792
752
779
782
730
737
763
708
785
739
784
734
740
738
769
770

Beaux Freres

Beaux Freres (HALF BOTTLE)

Carmel Road (HALF BOTTLE)
Duckhorn, “Golden Eye”

En Route, “Les Pommiers” by Far Niente
Fess Parker, “Ashley’s Vineyard”
Flowers

Four Graces

Frank Family

MacMurray Ranch

Martin Ray, “Synthesis”

Meiomi

Penner Ash, “Zena Crown” Vineyard
RAEN, “Royal St. Robert” rated 99pts JS
ROAR, “SLH’

Sea Smoke, Estate Vineyard, “Southing”
Sea Smoke, Estate Vineyard, “Ten”

Blends & Other Varietals

781
707
715
713
735
720
749
764
716
719
722
775
765
766
767
712
710
733
778
718
772
797
729
727
703
794
704

BV, Proprietary Blend, “Tapestry”

Charles Krug, Proprietary Blend, “Generations”
Continuum by Mondavi, Estate Blend

Daou, Merlot, “Sequentis Reserve”

Daou, Proprietary Blend, “The Pessimist’

Duckhorn, Proprietary Blend, “Paraduxx”

Frank Family, Merlot

Freemark Abbey, Merlot

Joseph Phelps, Proprietary Blend, “Insignia” rated 99pts JD
Justin, Cabernet Blend, “Isosceles”

Justin, Cabernet Franc Blend, “Justification”

Opus One, Proprietary Blend, “Overture”

Opus One, Proprietary Blend, “Library Collection”
Opus One, Proprietary Blend rated 99pts JS

Opus One, Proprietary Blend rated 99pts JS

Orin Swift Cellars, Bordeaux Blend, “Papillon”

Orin Swift Cellars, Proprietary Blend, “Abstract”

Orin Swift Cellars, Syrah Blend, “8 Years in the Desert”
Pahlmeyer, Proprietary Blend

Penfolds, Cabernet-Shiraz Blend, “Bin 600”
Quintessa, Red Blend (HALF BOTTLE)

Stags’ Leap Winery, Proprietary Blend, “The Investor”
Stags’ Leap Winery, Petit Sirah

Stags’ Leap Winery, Petit Sirah (HALF BOTTLE)

The Federalist, Red Blend, “Dueling Pistols”

The Federalist, Zinfandel

The Prisoner, Red Blend
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Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Monterey
Anderson Valley
Russian River
Santa Rita Hills
Sonoma Coast
Willamette Valley
Napa Valley
Russian River
Russian River
Sonoma Coast
Willamette Valley
Sonoma Coast
Central Coast
Santa Rita Hills
Santa Rita Hills

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley/Paso Robles
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Paso Robles
Lodi

Napa Valley

2021
2019
2020
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2017
2022
2021
2021
2021

2019
2017
2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2019
2020
2017
NV

2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2022
2018
2019
2020
2019
2018
2019
2016
2019
2021

$122
$62
$32
$129
$86
$96
$129
$70
$89
$79
$89
$62
$133
$139
$95
$240
$240

$135
$115
$595
$85
$79
$78
$79
$99
$515
$179
$149
$299
$695
$675
$625
$135
$95
$130
$399
$99
$245
$120
$92
$48
$115
$68
$115



Imported Reds

Australia, Spain, & South America

401  Penfold’s, Cabernet Sauvignon, “Bin 407" South Australia 2019 $142
400 Penfold’s, Shiraz, “Bin 389" South Australia 2020 $135
405 Penfold’s, Shiraz, “Grange” rated 98pts D, WS South Australia 2014 $1295
412  Beronia, Tempranillo, “Crianza” Rioja, Spain 2019 $86
408 Bodegas Morca, Garnacha, “Campo De Borja” Aragén, Spain 2019 $98
411 Can Blau Syrah Blend Montsant, Spain 2018 $75
410 Marqués de Caceres, Tempranillo, “Gran Reserva” Rioja, Spain 2014 $108
409 Tinto Negro, Malbec, “Limestock Block” Mendoza, Argentina 2019 $71
France
803 Coudoulet de Beaucastel, Ctes du Rhone Rhéne 2021 $89
804 E. Guigal, Chateauneuf du Pape Rhone 2018 $137
801 Les Deux Albions Saint Cosme, Cotes du Rhéne Rhone 2021 $78
808 Chéateau Lasségue “Les Cadrans”, Saint Emilion Bordeaux 2020 $97
809 Chateau Lassegue Grand Cru, Saint Emilion Bordeaux 2019 $162
806 Chateau Les Gravieres de Marsac, Margaux Bordeaux 2017 $115
807 Chéateau Rocher Calon Montagne, Saint Emilion Bordeaux 2019 $85
815 Bouchard Pere & Fils Bourgogne Rouge Burgundy 2020 $89
818 Bouchard Pere & Fils Pommard 1er Cru, Premier Cru Burgundy 2018 $272
817  Vincent Girardin Pommard Villages Vieilles Vignes Burgundy 2017 $149
Iltaly
908 Bertani, Amarone della Valpolicella, “Valpantena” Veneto 2020 $125
923 Damilano, Barolo DOCG, “Lecinquevigne” Piedmont 2019 $119
919 Fontanafredda, Barolo DOCG, “Serralunga d’Alba” Piedmont 2019 $134
917  Paolo Scavino, Barolo DOCG Piedmont 2019 $157
915 Pio Cesare, Barolo DOCG Piedmont 2019 $205
903  Antinori, “Tignanello” rated 97pts JS Tuscany 2020 $305
902 Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Tuscany 2017 $190
907 Col d'Orcia, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG (HALF BOTTLE) Tuscany 2017 $82
910 Ornellaia, Bolgheri DOC, “La Proporzione” rated 97pts RP Tuscany 2020 $525
918  Silvio Nardi, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Tuscany 2017 $187
922  Tenuta di Arceno, Super Tuscan, “Valadorna” Tuscany 2017 $155
909 Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri DOC, “Sassicaia” Tuscany 2020 $699
909 Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri DOC, “Sassicaia” rated 99pts JS  Tuscany 2019 $699
921 Villa Antinori, Chianti Classico DOCG, “Riserva’ Tuscany 2020 $89
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